and permits affecting the Real Property.  

Property

ARTICLE 2. 
PURCHASE PRICE 

2.1. PURCHASE PRICE AND PAYMENT.  In consideration of the conveyance of the 

Property, Buyer shall, in full payment therefor, pay to Seller on the Closing Date a total purchase 
price of Three Hundred and Seventy Seven Thousand Dollars ($377,000.00

2.2. ALLOCATION OF PURCHASE PRICE.  Seller and Buyer agree that the entire 
Purchase Price is allocable to the Real Property and that the value of the Personal Property, if 
any, is de minimis. 

2.3. DEPOSIT.  Within three (3) business days after the Effective Date, Buyer shall 
deliver to Chicago Title Agent ), in its capacity as the Parties  closing 
agent, immediately available cash funds in the amount of Thirteen Thousand Dollars 
($13,000.00) Agent in a money 
market account, a federally insured investment or such other investment as may be approved by 
Seller and Buyer in writing.  Accrued interest will be added to and become part of the Deposit. 
Upon deposit with Escrow Agent, the Deposit shall be non-refundable except as otherwise